Name

A Good Machine

A New Perspective
Aint It The Blues
Aladino Lark
Amendago Whiz
ARC Genuine Oak
Arc Playsophie

Arc Surprise Oak

BH Is Dun

BH Smart Solano

BH Smooth Gentleman
Black Jac 1997
Blazing Hot

Brooks Peppy O Lena
Checkmate Black Par
Checkmate King Bars
Chips Lark Chocolate
CK Ima Cool Te N Te
CL Sail D Shasta

CL Sierra Serenade
CL Silent Badger

CL Silent Staint

CL Special Skip
Coeur D Wright Stuff
Col Awesome Socks
Contoureds Jetsetter
Cool Indipendence
Dealin Gin

Dennis Wilson

Dmac Termintior
Docs Clover Valley
Docs Gun

Docs Okie Lena

Dont Dress Me

Besitzer Name
Dean

Prevedel

Bidmon Thomas
Frohling
Grefenhaus
Overbeek-Fennema
Sosna

Archi Partnership
Scheffel

Pohl

Nordmeyer
Resch
Schroeder

Gith

Gith

Leerhoff

4You Quarter Horses

Rath

Karbe
Petersen
Laves
Laves
Schirmann
de Bruin
Graber
Johannes
Haase

Dealin Gin Syndicate

Kloeser
Lindner
Mathay-Welter
Holm
Waliczek
Cozzo
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Vorname

John und Kim
Karin und Ruggero
Meier Gesa

Peter

Thomas

Joke

Konrad

Claudia

Marion

Heinz Hermann
Gabriele
Robbie
Hans-Heinrich
Hans-Heinrich
Andrea

Hiltrud

Stephan

Christine

Jens Kuhn / Volker
Volker

Sabine

Roy

Dr. Matthias

Heidi

Frank

Petra
Frank
Carla
Ute
Petra
Giovanni

Ort
53567 Buchholz
1-33080 San Quirino/PN
73066 Sparwiesen
71332 Waiblingen
46539 Dinslaken

NL 8491 BV Akkrum

41065 Ménchengladbach

72144 Dusslingen

73614 Schorndorf

48308 Senden

31228 Peine

73642 Welzheim
Gainesville

40489 Dusseldorf

40489 Dusseldorf

26434 Wangerland

34587 Felsberg

59602 Rithen

16775 Ribbeck

24232 Schonkirchen

31638 Wenden

31638 Wenden

45711 Datteln

NL-2661 Bergschenhoek

69489 Weinheim

66701 Beckingen

31634 Steimbke

32257 Biinde

72186 Empfingen

28779 Bremen

L-9378 Flebour

70567 Stuttgart

55566 Bad Sobernheim-Pferdsfeld

1-14034 Castello D'Annone

Decktaxe EUR
1530
1600
1500

500
800
1400
1500
1400
1300
800
500
1100
2050
600
600
700
1000
800
1000
1000
900
900
500
1800
900
500
650
1600
500
750
500
1000
500
1500



Dont Skip Zip

Double R Cal Bar
Double RR Olena
Dressed By Red
Dual Luxury

Dun It Primo Style
Dun It Starlike
Dunnit In Hollywood
EAM Justice

Famous Doctor Pepper
FF Play My CD
Freckles Top Berry
Fritz Power

GL Fred Power Par
GM Freckles

GREAT HOLLY PINE
Green With Invy
Gunslider

Heavens Little Jewel
HL Specialist

Hot Diggity Joe

Hot Impulse

Hot Power Shot

Hot Smokin Chex
Hotroddin Invitation

| Am Shotgunner

1J Rocky Steeldust
Imagimotion

Jaz Mighty Mouse
Just Gotta Shine
Justa Tad Rad
Justalittle Catalyst
Kay Cees Checkmate
Kings Golden Diamond
Kings Sexy Chex

Cooper Quarter Horses
Rekers
Rekers
Reinkehr
Mathay-Welter
Herzer

Stein
Hendricks
Jacob Meijer Trap
Lanzerath
Borrack
Stamm
Orgeldinger
Riedel

Meyn

Scholl

Chown

Nixdorf

Kiefer

Luring

Bradac

llc

Suhr

Curtis Hof
Cozzo
Deutzmann
Huchthausen
Schmidtke
Mathay-Welter
Sternberg
Swart
Gajewski und Brand
Diels
Schermaier
Daude

Stallion Report

Reinhard
Reinhard J B
Danny

Carla

Katrin

Silke und Oliver
Dell
Eg-Andree Mueller and
Guido
Matthias
Bernd
Johannes
Cornelia
Dietmar
Heike-Evelyn
Tom

Heike

Klaus D.
Hubertus
Kerry & Scott
Bob and Tom
Franziska

Giovanni
Anja
Marko
Gudrun
Carla
Francesca
Ruth

Olaf und Andrea
Erik

Tanja
Henning

30853 Langenhagen
30853 Langenhagen
31595 Steyerberg

L- 9378 Flebour

46414 Rhede

54314 Greimerath
53505 Berg
14167 Berlin
3099 Kolkwitz
63868 Grolwallstadt
7422 Bad Blankenburg
53773 Hennef
54472 Veldenz

7183 Palmanova
82377 Penzberg
59394 Nordkirchen

53111 Bonn
9232 Hartmannsdorf

1-14034 Castello D'Annone (AT)

42655 Solingen
21079 Hamburg
45239 Essen

L-9378 Flebour

325UJ East Sussex

B-6950 Harsin

37269 Eschwege

B - 22501 Olen

91734 Mitteleschenbach
29352 Adelheidsdorf

1075
700
1000
770
500
1200
1300
500
1000
1200
600
2000
500
950
1400
1360
1800
1200
500
1023
2050
700
2000
1250
1600
650
1400
600
1600
850
950
1200
700
700



Kings Tivio Malbec
Kiss My Cat
Leaguers Lil Chip

Lil Ruf Poco Peppy
Lilpeppy Dunit Right
Little Steppin Lena
Little Yellow Spirit
Look Whos Larkin
Mighty Surprizing
MR Flachsberg

Mr King Raffles

Mr Otoes Twister
MWS Lacremedelacreme
Natural Iron

Nics Peppy Train
Nite Chip

No Chip Sherlock
Nu Tivio Chex

Okie Sanolena

Only In The Moonlite
Only Invitational

Out Dunit

Pines Major
Pocochex Shows Heart
Power Scotch
Pulsion Precision
Pure Dynamic
Really Rodden

Reds Gonna Rein
Redskins Pep
Refried Dreams
Revolution Review
Rickety Lena

RR Rosezanas Haida
Sailduino

Schmitz
Déring

Kelly

Herzer

Bauer

Adorf

Junker

Bryson
Mathay-Welter
Schneider
Gotz

Scheffler
Harmon

Scott
Mamerow
Udsen
Kurzrock
Muller
Hoénigsmann
Rodrock Quarter Horses
von der Osten-Sacken
Schmelich
Mayer-Wollin
Mathay-Welter
Dick

Bubenzer
Watkins
Cozzo

Ludwig

Zinke
Hoffmann
Sturm
Kamphuis
Rost
Laves/Reinert

Katharina
Jirgen

Sonja

Katrin

Angela
Sabrina
Judith und Jorg
Larry E.
Carla
Christina
Bernhard
Alexandra
Janet

Stan & Susan
Claudia

Jens E.
Antonia
Andreas
Susanne

Monica

Thomas und Silvia
Susanne

Carla

Rainer

Stefanie

Susan L
Christina
Grischa

Nadine

Heidi

Heike and Oliver
Karin

Georg

Volker

Stallion Report

92637 Weiden
45772 Marl

53359 Rheinbach-Peppenhoven

98617 Meiningen
93161 Sinzing
48161 Munster
41748 Viersen

53945 Blankenheim
95519 Schlammersdorf
6295 Bosenburg

42579 Heiligenhaus

DK-3480 Fredensberg
37287 Wehretal-Reichensachsen

89073 UIm

38176 Riper-Wendeburg

53902 Bad Minstereifel
48769 Legden

87671 Ronsberg
L-9378 Flebour

40489 Dusseldorf
58285 Gevelsberg

| -15028 Quartordio
72475 Bitz

53343 Wachtberg
42555 Velbert
49733 Haren
90766 Firth
31638 Wenden

600
1500
1100
1000
1450
1200
1000
1710

300

500

750

600

682
1193
1000
1400
1100
1200

700
1705
1500
1300

900

500

500

800
1023

800
1800

650
1000
1000

600

500
1000



Shiners Vintage
Sizota Doc City
Slidin On Diamonds
Slow Movin Hotrodder
Smart Budha

Smart Little Lenic
Smart Top Enterprise
Smart War Glo
Smartest Choice
Smartest Magician
Smooth N Chill
Smooth N Cody
Smooth N Kohinoor
Smooth Sugar Devil
Solano Par Three
Spooks Cow Smart
ST Paddys Rooster
Steel Jack Cody
Sunny Little Lena

TC Sinatra

The Power King

TL Glo Chick Skipper
UE Hesahintofsilence
Vested Pine

Yankee Bambino
Zipped My Zipper
Zippo Pilot

Zippos Good Mr

Wilhelm
Nicklas

Dalick

Cozzo
Zamani

Stein

Dexler

Brechtl
Vogelsgesang
Turnbull
Laves

Lauer
Assmus
Nordmeyer
Meier-Bidmon
Stetter

Brechtl
Harnisch
Heck

Heyden Susanne
Bauer

Beutler

Kahle
Watkins
Matern
Kurzrock

Purr sen.
Warwick-Drake

Gerd
Erich
Wolfgang
Giovanni
Birte
Silke
Marko
Roman
Anja
Ingrid
Volker
Uwe
Bianca
Heinz Hermann
Gesa
Willi
Roman
Frank
Manfred
Hoffmann Heike
Harald
Barbara
Evelyn
Susan L.
Maren
Bjorn
Horst
Liane

Stallion Report

97357 Prichsenstadt
66333 Volklingen
12349 Berlin
1-14034 Castello D°Annone (AT)
30916 Isernhagen
46414 Rhede
76829 Landau-Mdrlheim
59510 Lippetal
71573 Heutensbach
92549 Stadlern
31638 Wenden
99734 Nordhausen/Steigerthal
74189 Weinsberg
31226 Peine
73066 Sparwiesen
64380 RoRdorf-Gundernhausen
59510 Lippetal
13503 Berlin
53505 Kalenborn
35716 Wuppertal
63834 Sulzbach
16845 Michaelisbruck
31634 Steimbke

21272 Egestorf/Dohle
37287 Wehretal-Reichensachsen
94347 Ascha

SL85LF Bourne End

1400
700
900

1250
900

1300

1000

1000
700

1300 keine Auktion!

1000
850
550
750

1100

2000

1000
900
750
950
500
900
650
815

1000

1100

1000
900



